An Roinn Tithiochta,
Rialtais Aititil agus Oidhreachta
Department of Housing,

Local Government and Heritage

MINISTER MALCOLM NOONAN’S DIARY
SEPTEMBER 2022

Teach an Chustaim, Baile Atha Cliath 1, DO1WEX0
Custom House, Dublin 1, D01 WeX0

T +353 1 888 2000 | name@housing.gov.ie
www.housing.gov.ie
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5 September 2022 -
11 September 2022

September 2022 Qctober 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 910 M1 3 456 7 89
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10111213 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 5 September

Tuesday 6 September

Wednesday 7 September

| Thursday 8 September

Friday 9 September

Saturday 10 September

Sunday 11 September

Malcotm Noonan (Housing)

1 29/12/2022 11:48



12 September 2022 -
18 September 2022

Monday 12 September

September 2022 October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
567 8 910N 34567 89
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10111213 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 5:11 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 13 September

Wednesday 14 September

_:‘Déil Siﬂiﬂg 2pm = 1052pm~(l?aﬁ_ AT e

M 13:57 - 14:34 Minister to attend LQ (Dail)
I 14:34 - 15:04 POSSIBLE VOTES: Minister to attend QPL (Dail)

B 21:20 - 21:40 Minister to take TID #3 & 4 (Dail)

Thursday 15 September

mjﬁDé sitting 9am - 11.20pm (Dail)

M 10:35 - 11:15 Minister taking CM number 2 (Seanad Chamber) &

B 19:00 - 22:33 Minister to take Water Services Bill, 2nd Stage
(Dail)

Friday 16 September

Saturday 17 September

Sunday 18 September

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

29/12/2022 11:48



Wednesday 21 September
_IDéil sitting 9:12am-9:00pm
B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover

M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

M 13:04 - 13:06 Minister to move Motion re Referral to Joint
Committee of the Planning and Development Act 2000
(Exempted Development) (No. 3) Regulations 2022 and the
Planning and Development (Solar Safeguarding Zone)
Regulations 2022 (Dail)

M 18:00 - 20:30 Possible votes (Dail)
M 20:30 - 21:00 Voting Block (Déil)

September 2022 October 2022
1 9 September 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123 4 12
56 7 8 91011 34567389
25 September 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 242526 27 28 29 30
Monday 19 September Tuesday 20 September

| [Ipail sittin

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Diil)
- I 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business C

Thursday 22 September
00am-9:03pm

M 15:04 - 16:29 Minister to take 2nd Stage-Tailte Eireann Bill (Dail)
M 16:30 - 16:45 Minister Noonan to take TID #1 (Déil)

Friday 23 September

' Saturday 24 September

Sunday 25 September

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

29/12/2022 11:48



September 2022 October 2022
26 Septem ber 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4 1 2

567 8 910N 3456789

2 octOber 2022 12 1314 1516 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30 %?25 26 27 28 29 30

| Tuesday 27 September

_pail sitting 1:00pm-12:00am
[_IMinister on Front Bench Cover- Seanad Eireann

Monday 26 September

M 12:30 - 12:50 Minister to take CMs.3&4 (Seanad) ©
M 13:00 - 14:30 Minister required on Front Bench cover (Dail) &

M 15:30 - 15:40 Minister to Move: Motion regarding the Planning
| and Development Act 2000 (Exempted Development) (No. 3)
Regulations 2022 and the Planning and Development (Solar
Safeguarding Zone) Regulations 2022 — Referral to Joint
Committee without debate (Seanad)

M 20:30 - 00:00 Voting Block

Wednesday 28 September Thursday 29 September

' Déil sitting 10:30am-9:24pm_ ~ [odilsitting 10:30am-7:03pm

I 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - DHLGH (D3il) I 10:30 - 10:50 Minister to take CM No.1 (Seanad Chamber) &
M 12:00 - 12:30 Minister on LQ Cover B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover

M 12:30 - 13:00 Minister on QPL Cover M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

M 17:41 - 17:44 Minister to speak on Budget Debate (Dil)

Friday 30 September ‘Saturday 1 October

Sunday 2 October

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 4 29/12/2022 11:48



